
  

Recognised leaders and relationship driven

We are Intellectual Property experts – our highly regarded team of more than 450 lawyers, including lawyers, 
patent and trade mark attorneys and scientists globally, have a wealth of IP experience which is recognised by all of 	
the legal directories.

We are highly involved in the development of Intellectual Property law and policy – members of the 
International Trade Mark Association (INTA) and serve on a number of INTA committees. We are also members of 		
and play an active role in PTMG, Marques, ITechLaw, AIPLA and AIPPI.

Our Global Intellectual Property Group 

Further information, including a list of our offices, can be found at cms.law 
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Carsten Menebröcker
Co-Head of the CMS IP Group
T	 +49 221 7716 201
M	+49 162 1061027 
E	 carsten.menebroecker@cms-hs.com

Caitlin Heard
Co-Head of the CMS IP Group
T	 +44 20 7067 3333
M	+44 7725 829182
E	 �caitlin.heard@cms-cmno.com

Get in touch

CMS is able to manage cross-border aspects of matters: ‘We work in an 
international environment and we like that CMS can handle that.‘

Chambers & Partners

We are recognised industry sector leaders – we focus our Intellectual Property practice around 
industry sectors including:
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European countries
Albania, Austria, Belgium, Bosnia and Herzegovina, Bulgaria, 
Croatia, Czech Republic, France, Germany, Hungary, Ireland, 
Italy, Luxembourg, Monaco, Montenegro, The Netherlands, 
Norway, Poland, Portugal, Republic of North Macedonia, 
Romania, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, 
Turkiye, Ukraine and United Kingdom

Outside Europe
Angola, Australia, Brazil, Chile, China, Colombia, India, Israel, Kenya, 
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia, Mauritius, Mexico, Morocco, 
Mozambique, Peru, Singapore, South Africa, Sultanate of Oman, 
United Arab Emirates and United States of America

Facts and Figures

 — 91 offices
 — 87 cities
 — > 1,300 partners
 — > 7,200 lawyers
 — > 10,000 total staff
 — Combined annual turnover:  
EUR 2.073bn (2024) 

 — 50 countries
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CMS facts & figures:



Albania
Mirko Daidone
T +355 4 430 2123
E mirko.daidone@cms-aacs.com

Bulgaria
Nevena Radlova
T +359 2 923 48 66
E nevena.radlova@cms-cmno.com

Germany
Carsten Menebröcker
T +49 221 7716 201
E carsten.menebroecker@cms-hs.com

Mexico
Derek Woodhouse
T +52 55 2623 0552
E derek.woodhouse@cms-wll.com 

Chile
Matías Somarriva
T +56 22 48520 15
E matias.somarriva@cms-ca.com

Hong Kong S.A.R.
Jonathan Chu
T +852 2533 7832
E jonathan.chu@cms-cmno.com

Monaco
Stephan Pastor
T +377 97 98 42 24
E stephan.pastor@cms-pcm.com

Angola
Luís Borba Rodrigues
T  +244 933 865 867
E	 luis.borbarodrigues@cms-lbr.com

China
Jonathan Chu
T +86 10 8527 0287
E jonathan.chu@cms-cmno.com

Hungary
Dóra Petrányi
T +36 1 483 4820
E dora.petranyi@cms-cmno.com

Montenegro
Tamara Samardžija
T +381 11 3208919
E tamara.samardzija@cms-rrh.com

Austria
Egon Engin-Deniz
T +43 1 40443 1500
E egon.engin-deniz@cms-rrh.com

Colombia
Karl Mutter 
T +57 1 321 8910
E karl.mutter@cms-ra.com 

Italy
Paola Nunziata
T +39 06 478151
E paola.nunziata@cms-aacs.com

Morocco 
Rachida Charifi
T +212 522 228 686
E rachida.charifi@cms-fl.com

Belgium
Tom Heremans
T +32 2 743 69 73 
E tom.heremans@cms-db.com

Croatia
Marija Mušec
T +385 1 4825 608 
E marija.musec@bmslegal.hr

Kenya
Shitul Shah
T +254 204 297 000
E shitul.shah@cms-di.com

The Netherlands
Rogier de Vrey
T +31 20 3016 259 
E rogier.devrey@cms-dsb.com

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Sanja Voloder
T +387 33 94-4614
E sanja.voloder@cms-rrh.com

Czech Republic
Tomáš Matějovský
T +420 2 96798 852
E tomas.matejovsky@cms-cmno.com

Brazil
Marcio Lamonica Bovino
T +55 11 3805 0222
E mlamonica@fasadv.com.br

France
Jean-Baptiste Thienot
T +33 1 4738 4367
E jean-baptiste.thienot@cms-fl.com

Luxembourg
Milan Dans
T +35 2 661 587 719
E milan.dans@cms-dblux.com 

Oman
Charles Dolphin
T +968 22 584647
E charles.dolphin@cms-cmno.com

Peru
Maria Delia Oxley
T +51 1 513 9430
E mariadelia.oxley@cms-grau.com 

Poland
Tomasz Koryzma
T +48 22 520 8479
E tomasz.koryzma@cms-cmno.com

Portugal
José Luis Arnaut 
T +351 21 095 100
E joseluis.arnaut@cmsportugal.com 

Romania
Cristina Popescu
T +40 21 407 3811
E cristina.popescu@cms-cmno.com

Saudi Arabia 
Ben Gibson
T  +971 4 374 2832 
E	 ben.gibson@cms-cmno.com 

Serbia
Radivoje Petrikic
T +381 11 3208 900
E radivoje.petrikic@cms-rrh.com

Singapore
Sheena Jacob
T +65 6422 2851
E sheena.jacob@cms-holbornasia.com

Slovakia
Tomáš Matějovský
T +420 2 96798 852
E tomas.matejovsky@cms-cmno.com

Slovenia
Robert Kordić
T +386 1 438 4666
E robert.kordic@cms-rrh.com

South Africa
Yushanta Rungasammy
T +27 (0) 72 464 1722
E yushanta.rungasammy@cms-rm.com

Spain
María González Gordon
T +34 91 187 19 06
E maria.gonzalezgordon@cms-asl.com

Norway
Kyrre Tangen Andersen
T +47 990 21 930
E kyrre.tangen.andersen@cms-kluge.com

Israel
Louis Glass
T +972 3 7381885
E louis.glass@cms-cmno.com

India
Bharadwaj Jaishankar
T +91 99100 29269
E bharadwaj.jaishankar@cms-induslaw.com

North Macedonia
Marija Filipovska Jelčić
T +389 2 3153800
E marija.filipovska-jelcic@cms-rrh.com

Sweden

Turkiye

Christel Rockström
T +46 8 507 20 045
E christel.rockstrom@cms-wistrand.com

Alican Babalioglu
T +90 212 401 4270
E alican.babalioglu@cms-cmno.com

Ukraine United Arab Emirates United Kingdom
Olga Belyakova
T +380 44 391 3377
E olga.belyakova@cms-cmno.com

Ben Gibson
T +971 4 374 2832
E ben.gibson@cms-cmno.com

Tom Scourfield
T +44 20 7367 2707
E tom.scourfield@cms-cmno.com

Switzerland
Dirk Spacek
T +41 44 285 11 11
E dirk.spacek@cms-vep.com

Mozambique
Telmo Ferreira
T +258 84 333 3380 
E tferreira@cga.co.mz


